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V85 [km/h]
32

Vmax[km/h]
58

vd[km/h]
25

Montag, 19. September 2016,01:00
Fahrzeuge
5886
Seite1-1

Werte
57259

30 km/h

19,66 %
841
306965

12. September 2016,01:00
Ankommend

Goethestralle

Ankommende Fahrzeuge Richtung:

Schiickle
Abfahrende Fahrzeuge Richtung:

Montag,

Geschwindigkeitsiibertretung

DTV

DIV
Fahrtrichtung

Kommentar:

Auswertezeit
Tempolimit
Bearbeiter:
Messort:




